Tﬁ Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Morning

40013 Mission St/Melbourne Rd 08:05
40014 Derrick St/Melbourne Rd 08:07
40015 Stringer Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:08
Agnes Ave/Melbourne Rd 08:09
Canterbury Jetty Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:12
40024 Hogan Dr/Melbourne Rd 08:16
40026 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 08:16
Rosebud Secondary College 08:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Morning

Sorrento

Rosebud

Field s

Tootgarook = f Waterfall Gully Rd

St Andrews
Beach

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Melbourne Road, Left Dundas Street, Right Point Nepean Road, Right Elizabeth Avenue, Left Eastbourne Road, Right
lllaroo Street, Left Cain Street, Left Boneo Road to Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Rosebud Secondary College 15:40
48644 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:45
48646 Hogan Dr/Melbourne Rd 15:46
Canterbury Jetty Drive/Melbourne Rd  15:49
Moonah Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:50
48652 Beach Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:51
48653 Derrick St/Melbourne Rd 15:52
40013 Mission St/Melbourne Rd 15:53

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5332 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Sorrento

Rosebud

&
45t Tootgarook <

St Andrews
Beach

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Road, Left Eastbourne Road, Right Elizabeth Avenue, Left Point Nepean Road, Left Dundas Street, Right
Melbourne Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

McCrae



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name OISt pine

11847 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd 07:52
12646 Frimmell Way/Franklin Rd 07:53
12647 Franklin Rd/Hotham Rd 07:54 G
12649 Oxford Rd/Hotham Rd 07:56 2 Safety Beach
12650 Hurtswood Rd/Hotham Rd 07:57

Ocean Beach Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:00

Diamond Bay Rd/Melbourne Rd 08:03

Arthurs Seat

Caxton St/Melbourne Rd 08:06 2
40023 Doe St/Melbourne Rd 08:08 e _ ' B
40025 Thomson Tce/Melbourne Rd 08:10 ) Tootgarook
40026 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 08:12

Rosebud Secondary College 08:24 Fed Wil outt

Main Ridge

Fingal
St Andrews
Beach
Shoreham Point

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Franklin Road, Left Hotham Road, Cont Melbourne Road, Left Dundas Street, Right Point Nepean Road, Right Elizabeth
Avenue, Left Eastbourne Road, Right lllaroo Street, Cain Street, Left Boneo Road to Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5335 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name OISt pine

Rosebud Secondary College 15:30
48644 Peninsula Ave/Melbourne Rd 15:39
48645 Thomson Tce/Melbourne Rd 15:40 G
48647 Doe St/Melbourne Rd 15:41 % ER(cly Beach
Caxton St/Melbourne Rd 15:42
Diamond Bay Rd/Melbourne Rd 15:44
Ocean Beach Rd/Melbourne Rd 15:45
Arthurs Seat
13122 Sorrento Tennis Club/Melbourne Rd 15:46 2
13123 Hurstwood Rd/Hotham Rd 15:47 A _ : B
13124 Oxford St/Melbourne Rd 15:47 ) Tootgarook
13126 Franklin Rd/Hotham Rd 15:48
13130 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd 15:49 Aed HAl S

Main Ridge

Fingal
St Andrews
Beach
Shoreham Point

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Road, Left Eastbourne Road, Right Elizabeth Avenue, Left Point Nepean Road, Left Dundas Street, Right
Melbourne Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Morning

. ‘ Capel Sound E e Rosebl{@r ”
Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name ; o - : m?

Sandy Rd/Truemans Rd 07:45 aima st Tootgarook
Placadena Rd/Sandy Rd 07:46 =
Devonport St/Sandy Rd 07:47
Alex Dr/Tiberius Rd 07:48
Bass Meadows Blvd/Julius St 07:51
Nero Ave/Bass Meadows Blvd 07:52
Titus Dr/Bass Meadows Blvd 07:53
44776 409 Sandy Rd 07:54
44781 498 Dundas St 07:55
44782 Avon Rd Shops/Dundas St 07:57
The Dunes Golf Club/Browns Rd 07:58
Springs Ln/Browns Rd 07:59

Fingal
Truemans Golf Range/Truemans Rd 08:02

Rosebud Secondary College 08:05 StAndrews

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Truemans Road, Right Sandy Road, Left Tiberius Road, Right Julius Street, Right Bass Meadows Blvd, Left Saandy Road,
Cont Dundas Street, Right Browns Road, Right Truemans Road, Left Browns Road, Left Boneo Road to Rosebud Secondary
College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5341 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Capel Sound Eastbourne Rd Rbsabi
Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name £

Rosebud Secondary College 15:35 e

Sandy Rd/Truemans Rd 15:44

St Andrews Golf Course/Sandy Rd 15:45

Devonport Dr/Sandy Rd 15:46

Alex Dr/Tiberius Rd 15:47

Bass Meadows Blvd/Julius St 15:48

Nero Ave/Bass Meadows Blvd 15:48

Titus Dr/Bass Meadows Blvd 15:49
44776 409 Sandy Rd 15:49 : ; womns | trowns s Boneo
44781 498 Dundas St 15:50 ]
44782 Avon Rd Shops/Dundas St 15:52

The Dunes Golf Course/Browns Rd 15:54

Springs Ln/Browns Rd 15:56 Foss!

Truemans Golf Range/Truemans Rd 15:58
Ma-Yothu Sanctuary/Browns Rd 16:00

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Road, U-turn at Roundabout at Eastbourne Road, Right Limestone Road, Left Truemans Road, Right Sandy Road,
Left Tiberius Road, Right Julius Street, Right Bass Meadows Blvd, Left Sandy Road, Cont Dundas Street, Right Browns Road,
Right Truemans Road, Left Browns Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College

Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Morning
40029 Browns Rd/Dundas St 07:45
44784 Glenvue Rd/Dundas St 07:46
44816 Golf Pde/Dundas St 07:47
Rosebud Secondary College 08:00

Alma st Tootgarook

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dundas St, Right Point Nepean Road, Right Elizabeth Avenue, Left Eastbourne Road, Right Illaroo Street, Left Cain
Street, Left Boneo Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College

Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5343 (SBSC) | Afternoon
Rosebud Secondary College 15:45

44773 Golf Pde/Dundas St 15:58

44774 Glenvue Rd/Dundas St 15:59
Browns Rd/Dundas St 16:00

aima st Tootgarook

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Road, Left Eastbourne Road, Right Elizabeth Avenue, Left Point Nepean Road, Left Dundas Street, Left Browns
Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College

Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Morning

Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name - =3 i

Kurringai Rd/Truemans Rd 07:50 S— - i Eastooume Ra 8 Eastbourne Ra Eiumum..-
Alma St/Truemans Rd 07:52 TR ' g Hamig

40037 Truemans Rd/Broadway 07:54 1
Rosebud Secondary College 08:05

Allambi A4®

Tootgarook

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Truemans Road, Right Broadway, Left Elizabeth Avenue, Right Eastbourne Road, Right lllaroo Street, Left Cain Street,
Left Boneo Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College

Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5344 (SBSC) | Afternoon
Rosebud Secondary College 15:15
Kuringai Rd/Truemans Rd 15:20
Alma St/Truemans Rd 15:22
40037 Truemans Rd/Broadway 15:24
Rosebud Secondary College 15:32

Alma st Tootgarook

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Road, Left Eastbourne Road, Left Elizabeth Avenue, Right Broadway, Left Truemans Road, U-Turn At roundabout
near Browns Road, Right Broadway, Left Elizabeth Avenue, Right Eastbourne Road, Right Illaroo Street, Left Cain Street, Left
Boneo Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College
Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Morning

13175 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 08:10 Dromana
Noel St/Gibson St 08:15
SLE)I;I)OI;r]oSTana Primary School/Mc 08:20
Leichardt St/Bayview Rd 08:26
40093 Egsebud Retirement Village/Bayview 08:28
40095 Elizabeth Dr/Bayview Rd 08:29
Rosebud Secondary College 08:36

Ea

Arthurs Seat

Capel Sound

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Point Nepean Road, Right Pier Street, Right Gibson Street, Right Odonohue Street, Left Point Nepean Road, Left
McCulloch Street, Right Arthurs Seat Road, Right Mornington Penninsula Freeway, Right Bayview Road, Right Jetty Road,
Left Mornington Peninsula Freeway, Right Boneo Road to Rosebud Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Rosebud Secondary College Rosebud Secondary College

Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5346 (SBSC) | Afternoon
Stop ID Stop Name Stop ID Stop Name

Rosebud Secondary College 15:35

13175 Beverley Rd/Point Nepean Rd 15:42 Dromana
Noel St/Gibson St 15:48
Opp Dromana Primary School/Mc- 15:50
Culloch St :
Leichardt St/Bayview Rd 15:55

40093 stebud Retirement Village/Bayview 15:56

40095 Elizabeth Dr/Bayview Rd 15:57

" Arthurs Seat

Rosebud
1 M11 |

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Boneo Road, Right Point Nepean Road, Right Pier Street, Right Gibson Street, Right Odonohue Street, Left Point Nepean
Road, Left McCulloch Street, Right Arthurs Seat Road, Right Mornington Penninsula Freeway, Right Bayview Road

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 April 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

